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CELO Isolatieplaatschroeven IPS80
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CELO

Fixings technology

M

SKU

508136
508144
508140
508142
508132
508134
508138

Datum: 31 - 01 - 2026

Merk

ETIM productklasse
Boorgatdiameter
Klemdikte
Aandraaivoorziening

Schroefdraaddiameter

CELO
Betonschroef
8 mm

10 mm

Torx

3.5mm

Product
IPS80AG
IPS80CB
IPS80KB
IPS80SB
IPS80SW
IPS80TG
IPS80VZ

Contact: +31854872400
Email: info@hanzestrohm.nl


https://producten.hanzestrohm.nl/celo-betonschroef-isolatieplaatschroeven-ips80?sku=CP_508142

